SQUP

Duck consommé with vegetables

and hail
(1,9)

STARY SV,

ZAJEZDNI HOSTINEC

Menu

89,00

STARTER

Baked soft sheep’s milk cheese
(farm Na Podskdle) with plums and nuts
(7.8)

Confit turkey necks and mashed

potatoes with hail
(1,7)

155,00

165,00

FOR LITTLE GUESTS

Chicken strips with buttery
mashed potatoes

(37)

Beef tenderloin with Carlsbader
dumpling

(1,3,7,9,10)

Pasta with Bolognese ragout

and Parmesan cheese
(1,3,7,9)

170,00

170,00

170,00

WITHOUT MEAT

Buckwheat risotto with hail,
beetroot and oyster mushrooms
(1)

Creamy herb fresh goat cheese
(farm Na Podskdle) with baked

vegetables and spaetzle
(1,37,9)

245,00

255,00

MAIN COURSES

Stewed lungs in horseradish

sauce with strained potatoes
(1,7)

Rabbit schnitzel in clarified

butter with mashed potatoes
(1,3,7)

Pork ribbs with our BBQ sauce,
Baked potatoes and salad

coleslaw
(3,10)

Beef tendeloin on cream
with Carlsbader dumplings

and wild cranberries
(1,3,7,9,10)

Pulled lamb (biofarm Pocepicky family)
in our sweet potato bun with

fries and truffle mayonnaise
(1,3,7)

230,00

265,00

285,00

315,00

490,00

SOMETHING SWEET

Doughnuts with our jam

and sour cream
(1,3,7)

165,00



