

Menu

Duck consommé with vegetables and hail (1,9)	89,00
STARTER Baked soft sheep's milk cheese	
(farm Na Podskále) with plums and nuts (7,8)	155,00
Confit turkey necks and mashed potatoes with hail	165,00
FOR LITTLE GUESTS	
Chicken strips with buttery mashed potatoes	170,00
Beef tenderloin with Carlsbader dumpling (1,3,7,9,10)	170,00
Pasta with Bolognese ragout and Parmesan cheese	170,00

WITHOUT MEAT	
Buckwheat risotto with hail, beetroot and oyster mushrooms	245,00
Creamy herb fresh goat cheese (farm Na Podskále) with baked vegetables and spaetzle (1,3,7,9)	255,00

(1,3,7,9)

MAIN COURSES Stowed lungs in he

Stewed lungs in horseradish sauce with strained potatoes (1,7)	230,00
Rabbit schnitzel in clarified butter with mashed potatoes (1,3,7)	265,00
Pork ribbs with our BBQ sauce, Baked potatoes and salad coleslaw (3,10)	285,00
Beef tendeloin on cream with Carlsbader dumplings and wild cranberries (1,3,7,9,10)	315,00
Pulled lamb (biofarm Počepický family) in our sweet potato bun with fries and truffle mayonnaise (1,3,7)	490,00

SOMETHING SWEET

Doughnuts with our jam	
and sour cream	165,00

